         V1 Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.
No.5, XinKang Road, Wusha, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, China
TEL: +86 20 8166 7033; FAX:+86 20 8166 1733
Website: http://v-1.com.cn; www.en.v-1.com.cn; www.v-1.en.alibaba.com; Email: audrey.lai@v-1.com.cn
■ UV Germicidal Lights
Model CFM Air circulation Input Power Main Specification & Advantages Photos
VBK-GL-1000 588ft3/m 1000m3/h ≤13W
◆ UV Germicidal Lights
◆ Sterilization Rate: 99.9%
◆ Enviroment Temperature: -5℃～50℃  ≤90%RH
◆ Size:220x165x225/250/350/445mm
VBK-GL-2000 1176ft3/m 2000m3/h ≤18W ◆ Advantages:
◆ Natural bacteria in the air Eliminated rate≥99.9%
◆ Remove formaldehyde, benzene, TVOC ≥ 90.00％
VBK-GL-3000 1765ft3/m 3000m3/h ≤24W
◆ Long life, safe and reliable
◆ Energy saving: high, medium, low three speed
◆ Work mode: manual, timing, automatic
◆ Intelligent monitoring for air quality, temperature, humidity, running time
functions, etc
VBK-GL-4000 2353ft3/m 4000m3/h ≤36W
◆ Connected with the central air conditioner for turn OFF/ON
◆ Applications: hospitals, pharmacy, laboratory, food, chemical industry,
office, hotel, public places, school supermarket and family, etc
■ Photocatalysis Technology - HVAC Air Cleaner
Model CFM Air circulation Input Power
Reference
Size(mm)
Main Specification & Advantages Photos
VBK-HC-340 200ft3/m 340m3/h ≤10W 545x250x120
◆ Photocatalysis Technology - Air Return Type
◆ Sterilization Rate: 99.9%
VBK-HC-510 300ft3/m 510m3/h ≤10W 645x250x120
◆ Enviroment Temperature: -5℃～50℃  ≤90%RH
◆ Size only for reference, according to real install size.
VBK-HC-680 400ft3/m 680m3/h ≤15W 745x250x120
◆ Advantages:
VBK-HC-850 500ft3/m 850m3/h ≤15W 845x250x120
◆ Natural bacteria in the air Eliminated rate≥99.9%
◆ Remove formaldehyde, benzene, TVOC ≥ 90.00％
VBK-HC-1020 600ft3/m 1020m3/h ≤25W 965x250x120
◆ Long life, safe and reliable
◆ Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde,
benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
VBK-HC-1360 800ft3/m 1360m3/h ≤30W 1265x250x120
◆ Connected with the central air conditioner for turn
OFF/ON
VBK-HC-1700 1000ft3/m 1700m3/h ≤30W 1370x250x120
◆ Applications: hospitals, pharmacy, laboratory, food,
chemical industry, office, hotel, public places, school
supermarket and family, etcVBK-HC-2040 1200ft3/m 2040m3/h ≤40W 1660x250x120
VBK-GC-500 294ft3/m 500m3/h ≤10W 473x185x350
◆ Photocatalysis Technology - Pipeline Type
◆ Sterilization Rate: 99.9%
VBK-GC-1000 588ft3/m 1000m3/h ≤10W 473x283x350
◆ Enviroment Temperature: -5℃～50℃  ≤90%RH
◆ Size only for reference, according to real install size.
VBK-GC-2000 1176ft3/m 2000m3/h ≤20W 885x283x350
VBK-GC-3000 1765ft3/m 3000m3/h ≤30W 1085x348x350
◆ Advantages:
VBK-GC-4000 2353ft3/m 4000m3/h ≤40W 1085x445x350
◆ Natural bacteria in the air Eliminated rate≥99.9%
◆ Remove formaldehyde, benzene, TVOC ≥ 90.00％
VBK-GC-5000 2941ft3/m 5000m3/h ≤50W 1325x445x350
◆ Long life, safe and reliable
◆ Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde,
benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
VBK-GC-6000 3529ft3/m 6000m3/h ≤60W 1625x445x350
◆ Connected with the central air conditioner for turn
OFF/ON
VBK-GC-8000 4706ft3/m 8000m3/h ≤80W 1625x538x350
◆ Or Pneumatic sensor technology, windy open, no wind
off
VBK-GC-10000 5882ft3/m 1000m3/h ≤120W 1625x678x350
◆ Applications: hospitals, pharmacy, laboratory, food,
chemical industry, office, hotel, public places, school
supermarket and family, etcVBK-GC-12000 7059ft3/m 12000m3/h ≤160W 1735x730x350
VBK-ZC-1360 800ft3/m 1360m3/h ≤15W 500x348x120
◆ Photocatalysis Technology - Air Cabinet Type
◆ Sterilization Rate: 99.9%
◆ Enviroment Temperature: -5℃～50℃  ≤90%RH
◆ Size only for reference, according to real install size.
VBK-ZC-1700 1000ft3/m 1700m3/h ≤18W 600x348x120
◆ Advantages:
◆ Natural bacteria in the air Eliminated rate≥99.9%
◆ Remove formaldehyde, benzene, TVOC ≥ 90.00％
VBK-ZC-2720 1600ft3/m 2720m3/h ≤30W 500x663x120
◆ Long life, safe and reliable
◆ Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde,
benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
◆ Connected with the central air conditioner for turn
OFF/ON
VBK-ZC-3400 2000ft3/m 3400m3/h ≤36W 600x663x120 ◆ Applications: hospitals, pharmacy, laboratory, food,
chemical industry, office, hotel, public places, school
supermarket and family, etc
■ Plasma Technology - HVAC Air Cleaner
Model CFM Air circulation Input Power
Reference
Size(mm)
Main Specification & Advantages Photos
VBK-HD-340 200ft3/m 340m3/h ≤5W 545x250x180
◆ Plasma Technology - Air Return Type
◆ Plasma density:
VBK-HD-510 300ft3/m 510m3/h ≤5W 645x250x180
◆ PM 2.5: ＞99.98% (Test Report on last page)
◆ Sterilization Rate: 99.9%
VBK-HD-680 400ft3/m 680m3/h ≤5W 745x250x180
◆ Enviroment Temperature: -5℃～50℃  ≤90%RH
◆ Size only for reference, according to real install size.
VBK-HD-850 500ft3/m 850m3/h ≤5W 845x250x180
◆ Advantages:
◆ High Purification Effect: remove PM2.5 ≥96.50%
VBK-HD-1020 600ft3/m 1020m3/h ≤10W 965x250x180
◆ Energy Saving and environment protection
◆ Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde,
benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
VBK-HD-1360 800ft3/m 1360m3/h ≤10W 1265x250x180
◆ Connected with the central air conditioner for turn
OFF/ON
VBK-HD-1700 1000ft3/m 1700m3/h ≤10W 1370x250x180
◆ Applications: hospitals, pharmacy, laboratory, food,
chemical industry, office, hotel, public places, school
supermarket and family, etcVBK-HD-2040 1200ft3/m 2040m3/h ≤15W 1660x250x180
VBK-GD-500 294ft3/m 500m3/h ≤5W 473x185x410
◆ Plasma Technology - Pipeline Type
◆ Plasma density:
VBK-GD-1000 588ft3/m 1000m3/h ≤5W 473x283x410
◆ PM 2.5: ＞99.98% (Test Report on last page)
◆ Sterilization Rate: 99.9%
VBK-GD-2000 1176ft3/m 2000m3/h ≤10W 885x283x410
◆ Enviroment Temperature: -5℃～50℃  ≤90%RH
◆ Size only for reference, according to real install size.
VBK-GD-3000 1765ft3/m 3000m3/h ≤10W 1085x348x410
◆ Advantages:
◆ High Purification Effect: remove PM2.5 ≥96.50%
VBK-GD-4000 2353ft3/m 4000m3/h ≤10W 1085x445x410
◆ Energy Saving and environment protection
◆ Natural bacteria in the air Eliminated rate≥99.9%
VBK-GD-5000 2941ft3/m 5000m3/h ≤15W 1325x445x410
◆ Remove formaldehyde, benzene, TVOC ≥ 90.00％
◆ Long life, safe and reliable
VBK-GD-6000 3529ft3/m 6000m3/h ≤15W 1625x445x410
◆ Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde,
benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
VBK-GD-8000 4706ft3/m 8000m3/h ≤20W 1625x538x410
◆ Connected with the central air conditioner for turn
OFF/ON
VBK-GD-10000 5882ft3/m 1000m3/h ≤25W 1625x678x410
◆ Or Pneumatic sensor technology, windy open, no wind
off
◆ Applications: hospitals, pharmacy, laboratory, food,
chemical industry, office, hotel, public places, school
supermarket and family, etcVBK-GD-12000 7059ft3/m 12000m3/h ≤30W 1735x730x410
VBK-ZD-1360 800ft3/m 1360m3/h ≤5W 500x348x180
◆ Plasma Technology - Air Cabinet Type
◆ Plasma density:
◆ PM 2.5: ＞99.98% (Test Report on last page)
◆ Sterilization Rate: 99.9%
VBK-ZD-1700 1000ft3/m 1700m3/h ≤5W 600x348x180
◆ Enviroment Temperature: -5℃～50℃  ≤90%RH
◆ Size only for reference, according to real install size.
◆ Advantages:
◆ High Purification Effect: remove PM2.5 ≥96.50%
VBK-ZD-2720 1600ft3/m 2720m3/h ≤10W 500x663x180
◆ Natural bacteria in the air Eliminated rate≥99.9%
◆ Remove formaldehyde, benzene, TVOC ≥ 90.00％
◆ Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde,
benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
VBK-ZD-3400 2000ft3/m 3400m3/h ≤10W 600x663x180
◆ Connected to HVAC for turn OFF/ON
◆ Applications: hospitals, pharmacy, laboratory, food,
chemical industry, office, hotel, public places, school
supermarket and family, etc
■ Photoeletric Technology - HVAC Air Cleaner
Model CFM Air circulation Input Power
Reference
Size(mm)
Main Specification & Advantages Photos
VBK-HGD-340 200ft3/m 340m3/h ≤15W 545x250x245
◆ Plasma&UV Technology - Air Return Type
◆ Sterilization Rate: 99.9%
VBK-HGD-510 300ft3/m 510m3/h ≤15W 645x250x245
◆ PM 2.5: ＞99.98% (Test Report on last page)
◆ Enviroment Temperature: -5℃～50℃  ≤90%RH
VBK-HGD-680 400ft3/m 680m3/h ≤20W 745x250x245
◆ Size only for reference, according to real install size.
◆ Advantages:
VBK-HGD-850 500ft3/m 850m3/h ≤20W 845x250x245
◆ Natural bacteria in the air Eliminated rate≥99.9%
◆ Remove formaldehyde, benzene, TVOC ≥ 90.00％
VBK-HGD-1020 600ft3/m 1020m3/h ≤35W 965x250x245
◆ Long life, safe and reliable
◆ Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde,
benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
VBK-HGD-1360 800ft3/m 1360m3/h ≤40W 1265x250x245
◆ Connected with the central air conditioner for turn
OFF/ON
VBK-HGD-1700 1000ft3/m 1700m3/h ≤40W 1370x250x245
◆ Applications: hospitals, pharmacy, laboratory, food,
chemical industry, office, hotel, public places, school
supermarket and family, etcVBK-HGD-2040 1200ft3/m 2040m3/h ≤55W 1660x250x245
VBK-GGD-500 294ft3/m 500m3/h ≤15W 473x185x495
◆ Plasma&UV Technology - Pipeline Type
◆ Sterilization Rate: 99.9%
VBK-GGD-1000 588ft3/m 1000m3/h ≤15W 473x283x495
◆ PM 2.5: ＞99.98% (Test Report on last page)
◆ Enviroment Temperature: -5℃～50℃  ≤90%RH
VBK-GGD-2000 1176ft3/m 2000m3/h ≤30W 885x283x495
◆ Size only for reference, according to real install size.
VBK-GGD-3000 1765ft3/m 3000m3/h ≤40W 1085x348x495
◆ Advantages:
VBK-GGD-4000 2353ft3/m 4000m3/h ≤50W 1085x445x495
◆ Natural bacteria in the air Eliminated rate≥99.9%
◆ Remove formaldehyde, benzene, TVOC ≥ 90.00％
VBK-GGD-5000 2941ft3/m 5000m3/h ≤65W 1325x445x495
◆ Long life, safe and reliable
◆ Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde,
benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
VBK-GGD-6000 3529ft3/m 6000m3/h ≤75W 1625x445x495
◆ Connected with the central air conditioner for turn
OFF/ON
VBK-GGD-8000 4706ft3/m 8000m3/h ≤100W 1625x538x495
◆ Or Pneumatic sensor technology, windy open, no wind
offVBK-GGD-
10000
5882ft3/m 1000m3/h ≤145W 1625x678x495
◆ Applications: hospitals, pharmacy, laboratory, food,
chemical industry, office, hotel, public places, school
supermarket and family, etc
VBK-GGD-
12000
7059ft3/m 12000m3/h ≤190W 1735x730x495
VBK-ZGD-1360 800ft3/m 1360m3/h ≤20W 500x348x255
◆ Plasma&UV Technology - Air Cabinet Type
◆ Sterilization Rate: 99.9%
◆ PM 2.5: ＞99.98% (Test Report on last page)
◆ Enviroment Temperature: -5℃～50℃  ≤90%RH
VBK-ZGD-1700 1000ft3/m 1700m3/h ≤23W 600x348x255
◆ Size only for reference, according to real install size.
◆ Advantages:
◆ Natural bacteria in the air Eliminated rate≥99.9%
◆ Remove formaldehyde, benzene, TVOC ≥ 90.00％
VBK-ZGD-2720 1600ft3/m 2720m3/h ≤40W 500x663x255
◆ Long life, safe and reliable
◆ Decompose harmful gases such as formaldehyde,
benzene, ammonia, TVOC, etc.
◆ Connected with the central air conditioner for turn
OFF/ON
VBK-ZGD-3400 2000ft3/m 3400m3/h ≤46W 600x663x255
◆ Applications: hospitals, pharmacy, laboratory, food,
chemical industry, office, hotel, public places, school
supermarket and family, etc
Trade Terms:
1. Price Term: Ex-Factory, Dongguan, China
2. Payment Term: T/T, L/C,HSBC or West Union
3. Sample Term: Available after customers pay the charges of sample & freight fees
4. Warranty Period: 1 years
 ※  Professional HVAC Air Cleaner Manufacturer
V1 Staff warmly welcome you to visit us!